11/12/201

gid LastName

403 KERNS

408 COPPEN

Totals:

Drawer

($11.25)
$100.00

$88.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
Q Race

($275.50) ($5.00)

($137.50) ($5.00)

($413.00) ($10.00)

#Paids/'Void

18
14

32

Handle Net Handle

$269.25 $264.25
$242.50 $237.50
$511.75 $501.75

$0.00

$0.00

36

25

61



