11/12/201

Drawer Report

СВ

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
403 KERNS	(\$11.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$275.50)	(\$5.00)	18	\$269.25	\$264.25	\$0.00	36
408 COPPEN	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$137.50)	(\$5.00)	14	\$242.50	\$237.50	\$0.00	25
Totals:	\$88.75			(\$413.00)	(\$10.00)	32	\$511.75	\$501.75		61